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General Arrangement Drawing

SKS 236

Ball Valve

3 PC 

CLIENT

P.O./ENQ. NO.

PT No. Parts Name Material

DESIGN  :

VALVE TYPE :

MATERIAL :

01 Nut

Nut

304/316

304/316

304/316

304/316

304/316

201

304/316

304/316

304/316

PTFE

PTFE

CF8-CF8M/WCB

CF8-CF8M/WCB

PTRE/RPTFE

Spring Washer

Spring Washer

Handle

Gland Nut

Packing
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All Dimensions are in MM unless otherwise stated. 

NOTE : FLANGE DRILLING IS AS PER BS10 TABLE
Due to Continuous Development we reserve the rights to change in dimensions &
Design keeping standard specification same.
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12 12 15 20 25 32 38 49 63 76 96

67 67 70 80 90 110 119 140 160 201 234

59 59 61 67 74 82 99 105 120 137 157
95 95 115 125 150 160 190 200 265 310 310

67 67 69 79 89 110 117 145 166 203 241
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Thrust Washer

Stem07

08 Bolt
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Cap

Seat

Body

Ball

11

12

13

14


