

PT No.	Parts Name	Material			
01	Nut	304/316			
02	Spring Washer	304/316			
03	Handle	201			
04	Gland Nut	304/316			
05	Packing	PTFE			
06	Thrust Washer	PTFE			
07	Stem	304/316			
08	Bolt	304/316			
09	Spring Washer	304/316			
10	Nut	304/316			
11	Cap	CF8-CF8M/WCB			
12	Seat	PTRE/RPTFE			
13	Body	CF8-CF8M/WCB			
14	Ball	304/316			

Size Item	1/4"	3/8"	1/2"	3/4"	1"	1-1/4"	1-1/2"	2"	2-1/2"	3"	4"
d	12	12	15	20	25	32	38	49	63	76	96
L	67	67	70	80	90	110	119	140	160	201	234
L1	67	67	69	79	89	110	117	145	166	203	241
Н	59	59	61	67	74	82	99	105	120	137	157
E	95	95	115	125	150	160	190	200	265	310	310

SKS

CLIENT

P.O./ENQ. NO.

TITLE: General Arrangement Drawing

MODEL: SKS 236

DESIGN: 3 PC

VALVE TYPE: Ball Valve

SCALE N.T.S

SHEET 1 OF 1

MATERIAL:

NOTE: FLANGE DRILLING IS AS PER BS10 TABLE

Due to Continuous Development we reserve the rights to change in dimensions & Design keeping standard specification same.